Specifically, the following amounts from the 
prior amendment continue to apply: 1) Commission rates for various sales categories 
(Retail and DCB Sales, Cash & Credit, Conferences, External Catering, Internal Catering, 
and Concessions), 2) SodexoMagic investment of Two Million Five Hundred Thousand 
Dollars ($2,500,000.00), and 3) Annual fund allocations totaling One Hundred Eighty 
Thousand Dollars ($180,000.00), including Scholarship Fund, Presidential Catering Fund, 
Presidential Homecoming/Tailgate Fund, Athletic Catering Fund, SGA/Resident Life 
Catering Fund, and Band Summer Camp Fund.  This agreement will be funded by 
Auxiliary funds from the sale of meal plans.